California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Awards for July 15, 2015

Agenda
Item Analyst Allocation Reso No.| Expiration
No. Appl. No. | Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City | Project County | Allocation Requested | Awarded Date Invoice # FY
. . . ) Current 2012 Unused | 2013 Unused | 2014 Unused
Single Family Housing Program: Volume Cap | Carryforward [Carryforward| Carryforward
Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs:
. . . . Oct. 13,2015/
6.1 15-014 BC City of Oceanside McCC Oceanside San Diego $1,123,400 $1,123,400 $0 $0 $0 15-54 Nov. 12. 2015 FY 15-002
6.2 15-019 sL California Housing Finance MCC Statewide | Statewide $200,000,000 $0 $0 $200,000,000 $0 15.55 0%t 1320157} oy 15 005
Agency Nov. 12, 2015
MCC Count 2 Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications: $201,123,400 $1,123,400 $0 $200,000,000 $0
T‘g‘;’:“ 2 Total - Single Family Housing Programs:|  $201,123,400 $1,123,400 $0 $200,000,000 $0
Qualified Residential Rental Projects:
[
Rural Pool
California Municipal Finance Terracina Oaks 11 .
7.1 15-362 BC Authority Apartments Greenfield Monterey $6,500,000 $0 $0 $6,500,000 $0 15-56 | Oct. 23,2015 | FY 15-004
Development Authority Apartments
Ruéztsfm 1 Subtotal - Rural Pool Applications: $6,500,000 $0 $0 $6,500,000 $0
Total Rural .
Count 1 Total - Rural Pool Applications: $6,500,000 $0 $0 $6,500,000 $0
I [
General Pool Projects:
California Municipal Finance Camino Esperanza L
7.3 15-015 RF . Simi Valley Ventura $1,000,000 $0 $0 $1,000,000 $0 15-57 | Oct. 13,2015 | FY 15-005
Authority Apartments (sup)
7.4 15-017 pk | CaliforniaMunicipal Finance | Eastgate Apartments | o \rorcoc | san Diego $1,000,000 $0 $0 $1,000,000 $0 1558 | Oct. 13,2015 | FY 15-006
Authority (sup)
California Statewide Communities |  Alexander Station .
7.5 15-359 RF Development Authority Apartments Gilroy Santa Clara $88,000,000 $0 $88,000,000 $0 $0 15-59 | Nov. 2,2015 | FY 15-007
76 15-360 BC City of San Jose Ci‘;:;;i:;“‘e SanJose | SantaClara $23,750,000 $0 $23,750,000 $0 $0 15-60 | Oct. 13,2015 | FY 15-008
7.7 15-361 sL City of San Jose To‘“g'pzft'r';;‘i‘s’"ers SanJose | SantaClara $48,000,000 $0 $48,000,000 $0 $0 15-61 | Oct. 23,2015 | FY 15-009
California Municipal Finance [ March Veterans Village| March Air I
7.8 15-363 SL Authority Apartments Reserve Base Riverside $28,000,000 $0 $0 $28,000,000 $0 15-62 | Nov.2,2015 [ FY 15-010

Page 1 of 2




California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Awards for July 15, 2015

Agenda
Item Analyst Allocation Reso No.| Expiration
No. Appl. No. | Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City | Project County | Allocation Requested | Awarded Date Invoice # FY
7.9 15-364 pk | California Municipal Finance | Marcus Garvey Hismen |, (. Alameda $20,300,000 $0 $0 $20,300,000 $0 15-63 | Oct. 23,2015 | FY 15-011
Authority Hin-Nu Apartments
7.10 15-365 gc | Housing Authority of the City of | Pebble Cove Towers |\ i Orange $13,145,330 $13,145,330 $0 $0 $0 1564 | Oct. 23,2015 | FY 15-012
Anaheim Apartments
711 | 15-366 pc | California Statewide Communities | Vista Park Chino Chino | San Bernardino $9,300,000 $0 $9,300,000 $0 $0 15-65 | Oct. 23,2015 | FY 15-013
Development Authority Apartments
California Statewide Communities Duarte Manor
7.12 15-367 SL Development Authority Apartments Duarte Los Angeles $9,100,000 $0 $9,100,000 $0 $0 15-66 | Oct. 13,2015 | FY 15-014
713 | 15368 pc | California Municipal Finance College Park II Chino | San Bernardino $28,000,000 $0 $0 $28,000,000 $0 1567 | Nov.2,2015 | FY 15-015
Authority Apartments
California Municipal Finance Bellflower Friendship
7.14 15-371 RF Authority Manor Apartments Bellflower Los Angeles $21,000,000 $0 $0 $21,000,000 $0 15-68 | Oct. 13,2015 | FY 15-016
Dublin Family .
7.15 15-373 RF County of Alameda Apartments Dublin Alameda $17,400,000 $17,400,000 $0 $0 $0 15-69 | Nov.2,2015 | FY 15-017
7.16 15-375 RF California Municipal Finance | Beverly Park Senior |\ oz ocec || o5 Angeles $14,000,000 $0 $0 $14,000,000 $0 15-70 | Oct. 23,2015 | FY 15-018
Authority Apartments
orni . - . i _
Authority Apartments
7.18 15-377 pk | California Statewide Communities | - Northwest Manors 11 ooy || o6 Angeles $10,530,000 $0 $10,530,000 $0 $0 15-71 | Nov.2,2015 | FY 15-019
Development Authority Apartments
719 | 15378 gL | California Municipal Finance | The Lodge at Eureka | g\ o\ Humboldt $4,480,000 $0 $0 $4,480,000 $0 15-72 | Oct. 13,2015 | FY 15-020
Authority Apartments
General . Lo
Pool Count 16 Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications: $337,005,330 $30,545,330 | $188,680,000 | $117,780,000 $0
Total QRRP . . . . Lo
Count 17 Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications: $343,505,330 $30,545,330 | $188,680,000 | $124,280,000 $0
Grand Total 19 GRAND TOTAL - APPLICATIONS: $544,628,730 $31,668,730 | $188,680,000 | $324,280,000 $0

Page 2 of 2




	Sheet1

